POTENTIOMETERS
TAIWAN ALPHA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Contact: sales@taiwanalpha.com.tw
16mm Rotary Type with Switch of High Rating
Specification
Total Rotational Angle 270±5゜
Maximum Operating Voltage 250V AC
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ at DC500V

*Contact us for other requirements.
Click
Order Code Taper
0P 37 Positions click
Blank Without click
Metal Shaft Type
Application
 TV/Video, Audio, Home appliance, Lighting control
Feature
 VDE certification
Model
POTENTIOMETERS
TAIWAN ALPHA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Contact: sales@taiwanalpha.com.tw
16mm Rotary Type with Switch of High Rating
Model Description
Model Number of Unit
Switch
Function
Terminal Type
Have Bushing
and Shaft
Rotational
Angle
RV16KS-40F4 Single unit
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical With 270°±5°
RV16KS-4RF4 Single unit
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical With 270°±5°
RV16KS-4LF4 Single unit
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical With 270°±5°
RV16KS-40-00
Single unit
without shaft
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical N/A 270°±5°
RV16KS-4R-00
Single unit
without shaft
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical N/A 270°±5°
RV16KS-4L-00
Single unit
without shaft
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical N/A 270°±5°
RV16KS-10-3T Only switch
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Solder lug N/A N/A
RV16KS-40-3T Only switch
S.P.D.T
Push SW
Vertical N/A N/A
Order Code Outline Drawing